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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Friday, 1 December Meeting with representatives of civil society Berlin 

Monday, 4 December Meeting with representatives of civil society Berlin 

Tuesday, 5 December Meeting with representative of German public authority (Bun-
deskanzleramt)  

Berlin 

Tuesday, 5 December Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts Videoconference 

Tuesday, 5 December Participation in event of German public authority (Bun-
despräsidialamt) 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 6 December Meeting with representative of academia (Karlsruhe Institute 
of Technology) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 6 December Meeting with representatives of banking association (Bun-
desverband deutscher Banken) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 6 December Lecture with representative of academia (Centre for Eco-
nomic Policy Research) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 7 December Meeting with German representatives of public authorities 
(equal opportunities officers of the highest federal authorities) 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 13 December ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 14 December ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 15 December Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Friday, 15 December Meeting with representative of civil society (OMFIF) Frankfurt 

Friday, 15 December Meeting with media Mainz 

Monday, 18 December Meeting with representatives of international organisation 
(European Commission) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 18 December Participation in event of representatives of civil society Munich 

Tuesday, 19 December G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Videoconference 
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